MINDEN, AMI JARMUKLIMA

Termékinformaciés adatlap

Elparologtaté gyari alkalmazasua 19072010F3

Tulajdonsagok

MERET-A (MM):
MERET-B (MM):
MERET-C (MM):

KESZLETEN:

Leiras

R134a

170
280
74

NINCS KESZLETEN

o 280

¥
I
IS

ke 340

Cool4U Automotive Kft.
H-1097, Budapest, Illatos Ut 7/a

+36 (1) 422 1818 | mail@cool4uautomotive.hu

www.autoklima-webshop.hu
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